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| S/N |Contact details |
A
1 DR Abhishek Manoharan
2 DR Apoorva Sharma
3 DR Aiswarya Renil
4 Arshana K M
5 Dr Arvind Selva
6 Dr Aishwarya Pradeep Jog
7 Dr Anjali Kallayil Anil
8 Dr Aman N
9 Dr Abhay Koul
10 DR Arjun Sivakumar
11 DR Akshay Eshwar
12 DR D B ABHIGNA
13 DR ANSHUL GOYAL
14 DR AADHYA JAGADISH
15 DR ANAGHA NAMBIAR K
16 DR AYEMAN SUBOOHI
17 DR ASHMITHA MENON K.V
18 DR.ALVIN JOSEPH
19 DR.ASHNA P
20 DR.AMISHA ANISH METRANI
21 DR.AMULYA.M
22 DR.AISHWARYA A
23 DR ANUGRAHA VASANTHAKUMAR
24 DR ARAFES RAHIM
B
25 DR BINJU A
26 |DrBindiya] |
27 Dr Bhumika.N
C
28 DR chidatma arampady
29 DR CHINMAYIE VISHWANATH
30 DR.CATHERINE JOSEPH K
D
31 DR Dhanushia Padmaraj
32 DR Dhivyarakshna Thamodhar
33 DR.Damandeep Singh
34 DR.DEEPIKA.G
35 DR.DAKSHINA JAIN
36 DR.DEEKSHA M.G.
G
37 DR Gudadur Niketh
38 DR Gouri Shukla
39 Gazzali Kassim Myahiya
40 Dr.Gopika K G
H
41 Harini K C
42 HIMABINDU MUNAGALA
43 HARSHINI C
I
44 Itishree Das

—

IPSKC Membership No.

IPSKC/PLF/A001/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/A002/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/A003/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/A004/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/A005/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/A006/2023 /24
IPSKC/PLF/A007/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/A008/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/A009/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/A010/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/A011/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/A012/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/A013/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/A014/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/A015/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/A016/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/A017/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/A018/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/A019/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/A020/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/A021/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/A022/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/A023/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/A024/2024/25

IPSKC/PLF/B001/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/B002/2023-24
IPSKC/PLF/B003,/2023-24

IPSKC/PLF/C001/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/C002/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/C003/2025/25

IPSKC/PLF/D001/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/D002/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/D003/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/D004/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/D005/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/D006/2024/25

IPSKC/PLF/G001/2023 /24
IPSKC/PLF/G002/2023 /24
IPSKC/PLF/G003/2023 /24
IPSKC/PLF/G0O04,/2024/25

IPSKC/PLF/H001,/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/H002,/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/H003/2024/25

IPSKC/PLF/1001,/2024/25
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IPSKC/PLF/]002/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/J003/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/J004,/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/J005,/2024/25

IPSKC/PLF/K001/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/K002 /2023 /24
IPSKC/PLF/K003/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/K004/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/K005/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/K006/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/K007/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/K008/2024 /25
IPSKC/PLF/K009/2024/25

IPSKC/PLF/L001/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/L002/2023/24

IPSKC/PLF/M001/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/M002/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/M003/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/M004/2023 /24
IPSKC/PLF/M005,/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/M006/2023 /24
IPSKC/PLF/M007/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/M008/2023 /24
IPSKC/PLF/M009/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/M010/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/M011/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/M012/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/M013/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/M014/2024/25

DR.MAYANK KUMAR DHULABHAI PATE] IPSKC/PLF/M015/2024/25

IPSKC/PLF/M016/2024/25

IPSKC/PLF/N001/2023 /24
IPSKC/PLF/N002 /2023 /24
IPSKC/PLF/N003/2024 /25
IPSKC/PLF/N004/2024 /25
IPSKC/PLF/N005/2024 /25
IPSKC/PLF/N006/2024 /25
IPSKC/PLF/N007/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/N008/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/N009/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/N010/2024/25

IPSKC/PLF/P001,/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/P002/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/P003/2023/24

IPSKC/PLF/P004/2023-24

IPSKC/PLF/P005/2023-24

46 Jaya Rama Rao Ponnamanda
Dr.J essintha Petrus

48 DR.JAHANVI ZANDAWALA
DR.JISHNU SURESH

K

50 Kavyashree Manjunath Hebbar

51 Kevin John PX

52 Kiran Reddy

53 Kurinchi Thangaval

54 KIRANTM

55 DR.KILAPARTHI AISHWARYA

56 DR.KOSTUBH SINGH

57 DR KAUSHIK PATIL

58 DR.KANLE HALASWAMY RAJESH

L

59 DR Lavanya Shivaprakash pujar

60 DR Lakshmi N G

M

61 DR Madhu Sundar Koli

62 DR Medha

63 DR Merin Joseph

64 DR Mohammad Wajid Mudassir

65 DR Mukesh Chand

66 DR Medha S

67 DR Mohd Fahad Khan

68 DR M Steffi Kiran

69 Dr Maliha Fatima

70 DR Meghna Mallya

71 DR Monica Dolli

72 DR MOKSHA SHAH

73 DR.MILANA G.S.

74 DR.MUKUL CHAMOLI

75

76 DR.MAYANK GAUR

N

77 DR Nida Farheen

78 DR Niharika H S

79 DR Naidila Jain

80 Dr Nagprasad D Lakshmappa

81 DR Nagarjun Yadav G.S.V

82 DR NIKHITA C SHETTAR

83 DR NIDHI P

84  dr Navyashree d s

85 Dr.Niveditha A.M

86  Naseem Ashraf Vaakath

P

87 DR Poulami Laha

88 DR Pradyumna

89 DR Prashal H

90 Dr Prafulla Wali

91 DR Prabhu Kiran

92 DR prakash Basgi

IPSKC/PLF/P006,/2024-25
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100
101
102
103
104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

DR pamidimukkala Hasitha
DR Prashanth Gowda ] M
Dr Pratik Shekhar

DR PRAGYA TAORI

DR POOJA GURUJI

DR PRADHYUMNA K

DR PRIYANKA PATANKAR
DR.PALLAVI MEGHARA]
DR.PRANAV S RAWOORKAR
DR.PRIYANKA B KOLKAR
DR.PRIYAMVADA MADY S
DR PRERANA PRASAD

DR Rajeshwari

DR Roopali Madugula

DR Riyaz Ahmed Mudgal

DR Ramkumar

DR Rajeshwari.G.Hongal

DR RADHIKA GUPTA
DR.RUSHIKESH ULLAS MAHI
DR.RAGHAVAN AJAY

DR Sheeba Iram

DR Sindhuja L

DR Supriya Salonke

DR Spoorthi S Naidu
DR Shivangi Agarwal
DR Sagarika S

Dr Sandeep.M.R

Dr Suhash

DR Sachin O N

DR Sheik Ahmed Yaseen
DR Steeve Rose Manvel
DR Sushmita K

DR Sindhoor

DR SHINGINI DANDIYA
DR spoorthy s savalagi
DR SNEHA M

Dr Sowndarya Sree A
DR SURABHI G

DR SINDHU
SHIVANSH
SHIVARANJAN CHANDRAPPA BALI
SAHANA JM
SHAMBHAVI SHIVAA
SHRUTHI VASISHTA
Dr.Sona Jose

Dr.Sharath Hiremath
DR.SRIRAM PURANIK K
DR.SHARANYA MOHAN
DR.SHREEGOURI

DR.SATYA RAMA VIKRAMADITYA TENN

DR.SUMAIYA ANJUMKH

IPSKC/PLF/P007/2024-25
IPSKC/PLF/P008/2024-25
IPSKC/PLF/P009/2024-25
IPSKC/PLF/P010/2024-25
IPSKC/PLF/P011/2024-25
IPSKC/PLF/P012/2024-25
IPSKC/PLF/P013/2024-25
IPSKC/PLF/P014/2024-25
IPSKC/PLF/P015/2024-25
IPSKC/PLF/P016,/2024-25
IPSKC/PLF/P017/2024-25
IPSKC/PLF/P018/2024-25

IPSKC/PLF/R001/2023 /24
IPSKC/PLF/R002/2023 /24
IPSKC/PLF/R003/2023 /24
IPSKC/PLF/R004/2023 /24
IPSKC/PLF/R005/2024 /25
IPSKC/PLF/R006/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/R007/2024/25
IPSKSC/PLF/R008/2024 /25

IPSKC/PLF/S001,/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/S002,/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/S003,/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/S004/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/S005/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/S006,/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/S007/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/S008,/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/S009/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/S010,/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/S011/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/S012/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/S013/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/S014/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/S015/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/S016,/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/S017/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/S018/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/S019/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/S020,/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/S021/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/S022/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/S023/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/S024/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/S025/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/S026/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/S027/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/S028/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/S029/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/S030/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/S031,/2024/25
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144

145
146
147
148
149
150

151

152
153
154
155
156
157

158

159
160

DR.SAUMYA MISHRA

DR Thunga PJ

DRTriveni Gowdar

Dr Tricia Gadagaar

DR Triveni S Malaghan

DR.TEJASWINI SANEHALLY CHAMDRAK
DR.TITIR SURAI

DR.U.M.SAHANA

DR Vaishnavi Ballal

DRVijay Prabhu

DRVineeth Suresh

DR VULUGUNDAM MANASA SRI VAISHN
DR VRUSHALI S PATIL

DR VINAYASHREE SHANKER

DR.WILFRED ROSARIO DSOUZA

DR Yasashvi poddar
DR.YAMALI VANDANA

IPSKC/PLF/S032/2024/25

IPSKC/PLF/T001/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/T002/2023 /24
IPSKC/PLF/T003/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/T004/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/T005/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/T006/2024/25

IPSKC/PLF/U001/2024/25

IPSKC/PLF/V001/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/V002,/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/V003/2023/24
IPSKC/PLF/V004/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/V005,/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/V006,/2024/25

IPSKC/PLF/W001,/2024/25

IPSKC/PLF/Y001,/2024/25
IPSKC/PLF/Y002/2024/25



