

S/N	S/N	Contact details	IPSKC Membership No.
A	A		
1	1	DR Abhishek Manoharan	IPSKC/PLF/A001/2023/24
2	2	DR Apoorva Sharma	IPSKC/PLF/A002/2023/24
3	3	DR Aiswarya Renil	IPSKC/PLF/A003/2023/24
4	4	Arshana K M	IPSKC/PLF/A004/2023/24
5	5	Dr Arvind Selva	IPSKC/PLF/A005/2023/24
6	6	Dr Aishwarya Pradeep Jog	IPSKC/PLF/A006/2023/24
7	7	Dr Anjali Kallayil Anil	IPSKC/PLF/A007/2023/24
8	8	Dr Aman N	IPSKC/PLF/A008/2024/25
9	9	Dr Abhay Koul	IPSKC/PLF/A009/2024/25
10	10	DR Arjun Sivakumar	IPSKC/PLF/A010/2024/25
11	11	DR Akshay Eshwar	IPSKC/PLF/A011/2024/25
12	12	DR D B ABHIGNA	IPSKC/PLF/A012/2024/25
13	13	DR ANSHUL GOYAL	IPSKC/PLF/A013/2024/25
14	14	DR AADHYA JAGADISH	IPSKC/PLF/A014/2024/25
15	15	DR ANAGHA NAMBIAR K	IPSKC/PLF/A015/2024/25
16	16	DR AYEMAN SUBOOHI	IPSKC/PLF/A016/2024/25
17	17	DR ASHMITHA MENON K.V	IPSKC/PLF/A017/2024/25
18	18	DR.ALVIN JOSEPH	IPSKC/PLF/A018/2024/25
19	19	DR.ASHNA P	IPSKC/PLF/A019/2024/25
20	20	DR.AMISHA ANISH METRANI	IPSKC/PLF/A020/2024/25
21	21	DR.AMULYA.M	IPSKC/PLF/A021/2024/25
22	22	DR.AISHWARYA A	IPSKC/PLF/A022/2024/25
23	23	DR ANUGRAHA VASANTHAKUMAR	IPSKC/PLF/A023/2024/25
24	24	DR ARAFES RAHIM	IPSKC/PLF/A024/2024/25
B	B		
1	25	DR BINJU A	IPSKC/PLF/B001/2023/24
2	26	Dr Bindiya J	IPSKC/PLF/B002/2023-24
3	27	Dr Bhumika.N	IPSKC/PLF/B003/2023-24
C	C		
1	28	DR chidatma arampady	IPSKC/PLF/C001/2023/24
2	29	DR CHINMAYIE VISHWANATH	IPSKC/PLF/C002/2024/25
3	30	DR.CATHERINE JOSEPH K	IPSKC/PLF/C003/2025/25
D	D		
1	31	DR Dhanushia Padmaraj	IPSKC/PLF/D001/2024/25
2	32	DR Dhivarakshna Thamodhar	IPSKC/PLF/D002/2024/25
3	33	DR.Damandeep Singh	IPSKC/PLF/D003/2024/25
4	34	DR.DEEPIKA.G	IPSKC/PLF/D004/2024/25
5	35	DR.DAKSHINA JAIN	IPSKC/PLF/D005/2024/25
6	36	DR.DEEKSHA M.G.	IPSKC/PLF/D006/2024/25
G	G		
1	37	DR Gudadur Niketh	IPSKC/PLF/G001/2023/24
2	38	DR Gouri Shukla	IPSKC/PLF/G002/2023/24
3	39	Gazzali Kassim Myahiya	IPSKC/PLF/G003/2023/24
4	40	Dr.Gopika K G	IPSKC/PLF/G004/2024/25
H	H		
1	41	Harini K C	IPSKC/PLF/H001/2024/25
2	42	HIMABINDU MUNAGALA	IPSKC/PLF/H002/2024/25
3	43	HARSHINI C	IPSKC/PLF/H003/2024/25
I	I		
1	44	Itishree Das	IPSKC/PLF/I001/2024/25
J	J		

1	45	DR Janani	IPSKC/PLF/J001/2023/24
2	46	Jaya Rama Rao Ponnamanda	IPSKC/PLF/J002/2024/25
3	47	Dr.Jessintha Petrus	IPSKC/PLF/J003/2024/25
4	48	DR.JAHANVI ZANDAWALA	IPSKC/PLF/J004/2024/25
5	49	DR.JISHNU SURESH	IPSKC/PLF/J005/2024/25
K	K		
1	50	Kavyashree Manjunath Hebbar	IPSKC/PLF/K001/2023/24
2	51	Kevin John PX	IPSKC/PLF/K002/2023/24
3	52	Kiran Reddy	IPSKC/PLF/K003/2023/24
4	53	Kurinchi Thangaval	IPSKC/PLF/K004/2024/25
5	54	KIRAN T M	IPSKC/PLF/K005/2024/25
6	55	DR.KILAPARTHI AISHWARYA	IPSKC/PLF/K006/2024/25
7	56	DR.KOSTUBH SINGH	IPSKC/PLF/K007/2024/25
8	57	DR KAUSHIK PATIL	IPSKC/PLF/K008/2024/25
9	58	DR.KANLE HALASWAMY RAJESH	IPSKC/PLF/K009/2024/25
L	L		
1	59	DR Lavanya Shivaprakash pujar	IPSKC/PLF/L001/2023/24
2	60	DR Lakshmi N G	IPSKC/PLF/L002/2023/24
M	M		
1	61	DR Madhu Sundar Koli	IPSKC/PLF/M001/2023/24
2	62	DR Medha	IPSKC/PLF/M002/2023/24
3	63	DR Merin Joseph	IPSKC/PLF/M003/2023/24
4	64	DR Mohammad Wajid Mudassir	IPSKC/PLF/M004/2023/24
5	65	DR Mukesh Chand	IPSKC/PLF/M005/2023/24
6	66	DR Medha S	IPSKC/PLF/M006/2023/24
7	67	DR Mohd Fahad Khan	IPSKC/PLF/M007/2023/24
8	68	DR M Steffi Kiran	IPSKC/PLF/M008/2023/24
9	69	Dr Maliha Fatima	IPSKC/PLF/M009/2024/25
10	70	DR Meghna Mallya	IPSKC/PLF/M010/2024/25
11	71	DR Monica Dolli	IPSKC/PLF/M011/2024/25
12	72	DR MOKSHA SHAH	IPSKC/PLF/M012/2024/25
13	73	DR.MILANA G.S.	IPSKC/PLF/M013/2024/25
14	74	DR.MUKUL CHAMOLI	IPSKC/PLF/M014/2024/25
15	75	DR.MAYANK KUMAR DHULABHAI PATE]	IPSKC/PLF/M015/2024/25
16	76	DR.MAYANK GAUR	IPSKC/PLF/M016/2024/25
N	N		
1	77	DR Nida Farheen	IPSKC/PLF/N001/2023/24
2	78	DR Niharika H S	IPSKC/PLF/N002/2023/24
3	79	DR Naidila Jain	IPSKC/PLF/N003/2024/25
4	80	Dr Nagprasad D Lakshmappa	IPSKC/PLF/N004/2024/25
5	81	DR Nagarjun Yadav G.S.V	IPSKC/PLF/N005/2024/25
6	82	DR NIKHITA C SHETTAR	IPSKC/PLF/N006/2024/25
7	83	DR NIDHI P	IPSKC/PLF/N007/2024/25
8	84	dr Navyashree d s	IPSKC/PLF/N008/2024/25
9	85	Dr.Niveditha A.M	IPSKC/PLF/N009/2024/25
10	86	Naseem Ashraf Vaakath	IPSKC/PLF/N010/2024/25
P	P		
1	87	DR Poulami Laha	IPSKC/PLF/P001/2023/24
2	88	DR Pradyumna	IPSKC/PLF/P002/2023/24
3	89	DR Prashal H	IPSKC/PLF/P003/2023/24
4	90	Dr Prafulla Wali	IPSKC/PLF/P004/2023-24
5	91	DR Prabhu Kiran	IPSKC/PLF/P005/2023-24
6	92	DR prakash Basgi	IPSKC/PLF/P006/2024-25

7	93	DR pamidimukkala Hasitha	IPSKC/PLF/P007/2024-25
8	94	DR Prashanth Gowda J M	IPSKC/PLF/P008/2024-25
9	95	Dr Pratik Shekhar	IPSKC/PLF/P009/2024-25
10	96	DR PRAGYA TAORI	IPSKC/PLF/P010/2024-25
11	97	DR POOJA GURUJI	IPSKC/PLF/P011/2024-25
12	98	DR PRADHYUMNA K	IPSKC/PLF/P012/2024-25
13	99	DR PRIYANKA PATANKAR	IPSKC/PLF/P013/2024-25
14	100	DR.PALLAVI MEGHARAJ	IPSKC/PLF/P014/2024-25
15	101	DR.PRANAV S RAWOORKAR	IPSKC/PLF/P015/2024-25
16	102	DR.PRIYANKA B KOLKAR	IPSKC/PLF/P016/2024-25
17	103	DR.PRIYAMVADA MADY S	IPSKC/PLF/P017/2024-25
18	104	DR PRERANA PRASAD	IPSKC/PLF/P018/2024-25
R	R		
1	105	DR Rajeshwari	IPSKC/PLF/R001/2023/24
2	106	DR Roopali Madugula	IPSKC/PLF/R002/2023/24
3	107	DR Riyaz Ahmed Mudgal	IPSKC/PLF/R003/2023/24
4	108	DR Ramkumar	IPSKC/PLF/R004/2023/24
6	109	DR Rajeshwari.G.Hongal	IPSKC/PLF/R005/2024/25
7	110	DR RADHIKA GUPTA	IPSKC/PLF/R006/2024/25
8	111	DR.RUSHIKESH ULLAS MAHI	IPSKC/PLF/R007/2024/25
9	112	DR.RAGHAVAN AJAY	IPSKC/PLF/R008/2024/25
S	S		
1	113	DR Sheeba Iram	IPSKC/PLF/S001/2023/24
2	114	DR Sindhuja L	IPSKC/PLF/S002/2023/24
3	115	DR Supriya Salonke	IPSKC/PLF/S003/2023/24
4	116	DR Spoorthi S Naidu	IPSKC/PLF/S004/2023/24
5	117	DR Shivangi Agarwal	IPSKC/PLF/S005/2023/24
6	118	DR Sagarika S	IPSKC/PLF/S006/2023/24
7	119	Dr Sandeep.M.R	IPSKC/PLF/S007/2023/24
8	120	Dr Suhash	IPSKC/PLF/S008/2024/25
9	121	DR Sachin O N	IPSKC/PLF/S009/2024/25
10	122	DR Sheik Ahmed Yaseen	IPSKC/PLF/S010/2024/25
11	123	DR Steeve Rose Manvel	IPSKC/PLF/S011/2024/25
12	124	DR Sushmita K	IPSKC/PLF/S012/2024/25
13	125	DR Sindhoor	IPSKC/PLF/S013/2024/25
14	126	DR SHINGINI DANDIYA	IPSKC/PLF/S014/2024/25
15	127	DR spoorthy s savalagi	IPSKC/PLF/S015/2024/25
16	128	DR SNEHA M	IPSKC/PLF/S016/2024/25
17	129	Dr Sowndarya Sree A	IPSKC/PLF/S017/2024/25
18	130	DR SURABHI G	IPSKC/PLF/S018/2024/25
19	131	DR SINDHU	IPSKC/PLF/S019/2024/25
20	132	SHIVANSH	IPSKC/PLF/S020/2024/25
21	133	SHIVARANJAN CHANDRAPPA BALI	IPSKC/PLF/S021/2024/25
22	134	SAHANA J M	IPSKC/PLF/S022/2024/25
23	135	SHAMBHAVI SHIVAA	IPSKC/PLF/S023/2024/25
24	136	SHRUTHI VASISHTA	IPSKC/PLF/S024/2024/25
25	137	Dr.Sona Jose	IPSKC/PLF/S025/2024/25
26	138	Dr.Sharath Hiremath	IPSKC/PLF/S026/2024/25
27	139	DR.SRIRAM PURANIK K	IPSKC/PLF/S027/2024/25
28	140	DR.SHARANYA MOHAN	IPSKC/PLF/S028/2024/25
29	141	DR.SHREEGOURI	IPSKC/PLF/S029/2024/25
30	142	DR.SATYA RAMA VIKRAMADITYA TENN	IPSKC/PLF/S030/2024/25
31	143	DR.SUMAIYA ANJUM K H	IPSKC/PLF/S031/2024/25

32	144	DR.SAUMYA MISHRA	<b>IPSKC/PLF/S032/2024/25</b>
T	T		
1	145	DR Thunga P J	<b>IPSKC/PLF/T001/2023/24</b>
2	146	DRTriveni Gowdar	<b>IPSKC/PLF/T002/2023/24</b>
3	147	Dr Tricia Gadagaar	<b>IPSKC/PLF/T003/2023/24</b>
4	148	DR Triveni S Malaghan	<b>IPSKC/PLF/T004/2024/25</b>
5	149	DR.TEJASWINI SANEHALLY CHAMDRAK	<b>IPSKC/PLF/T005/2024/25</b>
6	150	DR.TITIR SURAI	<b>IPSKC/PLF/T006/2024/25</b>
U	U		
1	151	DR.U.M.SAHANA	<b>IPSKC/PLF/U001/2024/25</b>
V	V		
1	152	DR Vaishnavi Ballal	<b>IPSKC/PLF/V001/2023/24</b>
2	153	DRVijay Prabhu	<b>IPSKC/PLF/V002/2023/24</b>
3	154	DRVineeth Suresh	<b>IPSKC/PLF/V003/2023/24</b>
4	155	DR VULUGUNDAM MANASA SRI VAISHN	<b>IPSKC/PLF/V004/2024/25</b>
5	156	DR VRUSHALI S PATIL	<b>IPSKC/PLF/V005/2024/25</b>
6	157	DR VINAYASHREE SHANKER	<b>IPSKC/PLF/V006/2024/25</b>
W	W		
1	158	DR.WILFRED ROSARIO DSOUZA	<b>IPSKC/PLF/W001/2024/25</b>
Y	Y		
1	159	DR Yasashvi poddar	<b>IPSKC/PLF/Y001/2024/25</b>
2	160	DR.YAMALI VANDANA	<b>IPSKC/PLF/Y002/2024/25</b>